

#### **Board of Directors**

#### October 5, 2019

Chairman Dawn A. Ellis-Murray

Dear Community Partner:

Vice-Chairman Diana S. Gray

**Recording Secretary** 

Financial Secretary

Asst. Financial Secretary

Treasurer Sandra Lewis, Esq.

Assistant Treasurer Cheryl Jarman

Parliamentarian Valrye Boyd

> Chaplain Electia Love

Foundation Liaison

**Ex-Officio Officers** 

Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Incorporated Beta Nu Omega Chapter

President Alonzetta Landrum-Sims

> Vice President Janeen S. Bush

> > Treasurer

The Ivy Foundation of Montgomery, Inc. invites you to partner with us for the 2019 Snowflake Gala that will take place on Saturday, December 7, 2019 in Prattville, AL. The venue for the Gala is the beautiful Montgomery Marriott Prattville Hotel & Conference Center at Capitol Hill. This event will honor the tremendous commitment and dedication of our generous benefactors and Alpha Kappa Alpha Women to the interest of Sisterhood, Scholarship and Social Equity as we welcome the holiday season with joy, unity, and solidarity.

The Ivy Foundation of Montgomery, Inc. is responsible to our stakeholders of Beta Nu Omega Chapter of Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Incorporated® and the community at large to support the facilitation of programs and initiatives that aid in making positive impacts in the Montgomery, Alabama community.

The Ivy Foundation of Montgomery, Inc. is also committed to the support and development of scholarships in the interest of professional development of youth. We are a 501(C)(3) nonprofit organization dedicated to the interest of educational and community development throughout Montgomery, Alabama and the tri-county area.

Your contribution as a corporate sponsor of a Signature Sponsorship Package, Reserved Table (seating for 10), or the purchase of general admission tickets may be deductible in accordance with the IRS regulations as a business expense. In addition, supporting our fundraising efforts is a prime opportunity to maximize your company's visibility as a socially responsible partner of the Foundation to the interest of the community.

Please review the enclosed sponsorship commitment form and indicate your selected level of support. We are available to discuss your interest in learning more about corporate partnership opportunities with the Ivy Foundation of Montgomery, Inc., and encourage you to visit our website www.montgomeryivyfoundation.org For additional information, please contact Joyce Loyd Davis at (334) 467-4175 no later than November *15, 2019*.

With your support, The Ivy Foundation of Montgomery, Inc. will continue its strong Legacy to Service and we look forward to partnering with you for the enrichment and advancement of our communities.

Sincerely,

Dawn A. Ellis-Murray

Dawn Ellis-Murray, Chairman Ivy Foundation of Montgomery, Inc.

# **Sponsorship Opportunities**

### Sponsorship - Black - \$500

Black Level Sponsors will receive 2 Complimentary Tickets and Logo Acknowledgement in the Gala Program.

### Sponsorship - Pink - \$1,000

Pink Level Sponsors will receive a Reserved Table accommodating ten (10) individuals' admission to the Gala Event and Logo Acknowledgement in the Gala Program.

## Sponsorship - Green - \$1,500

Green Level Sponsors will receive a Reserved Table accommodating ten (10) individuals' admission to the Gala Event, Logo Acknowledgement in Gala Program, and Acknowledgement from the Podium + 5 minutes to address attendees.



#### SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT FORM

Name of Individual or Business:		
If Business, Contact Person/Title:		
Address line 1:		
Address line 2:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Fax:	
Email:		
I / We will Sponsor the Pink Snowflake Gala: (Please select all that may apply)  Sponsorship - Black: \$500  Sponsorship - Pink: \$1,000  Sponsorship - Green: \$1,500  Become a Donor in support (Please designate the amount of your donation): \$  I / We wish to Donate the following Product(s)/Service(s):		
Please Value Total Product / Service Donation: \$		
Authorized signature:		
Date:		

Please make checks payable to <u>The Ivy Foundation of Montgomery, Inc</u>.

To be Invoiced, please email this completed form to: <a href="mailto:events.ivyfoundationmontgomery@gmail.com">events.ivyfoundationmontgomery@gmail.com</a>

**Mailing Address:** 

The Ivy Foundation Montgomery, Inc. **ATTN**: 2019 Pink Snowflake Gala P.O. Box 4172 Montgomery, AL 36103